Open zitting (2024-08-21)

woensdag 21 augustus 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:
Rang Lijn Paar
1 A 9
2 A 10
3 A 11
4 A 1
5 A 4
(6) A 3
(6) A 7
8 A 8
9 A 13
10 A 2
11 A 5
(12) A 6
(12) A 12
14 A 14
Rang Lijn Paar
1 B 11
2 B
3 B
4 B 2
5 B 12
6 B 1
7 B 3
8 B 10
9 B 8
10 B 6
11 B 7
12 B 5

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Betsie ter Maat & Lou Ritzen

Ria Lurvink & Willy Meerdink

Henk ter Maat & Tonnie Vultink

Gerard Aalbers & Wim Venderbosch
Ank v.d. Berg & Miny Holstein

Bennie ten Barge & Maaike Vocking
Wim Hengeveld & Anneke van der Linden
Annie Jansink & Irene Kempink

Hans Winters & Thea Winters

Ap ten Barge & Elly Laman

Aad Zonneveld & Jan Hiddink

Alie v. Doggenaar & Christiene Heutink
Ans van Thiel & Marian Heutink

Jeanet Papiermole & Tine te Paske

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Anton Uilenreef & Gerard Rauwers
Jet van Walraven & Helly Winkelhorst
Clemens Frenken & Wilma Frenken
Clara Dirks & Annie Stoltenborg
Annie Essink & Joke Zetstra

Manja Stronks & Willy te Winkel

Ria Prinsen & Sandra Inja

Mientje Megens & Francis te Plate
Arie Prins & Hans Nakken

Nel Blomesath & Tiny Meijnen
Hanny v. Bochove & Gaby Koelman

Truus Bevers & Gerrit Rutgers
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Bridge-it

MP

185,0
173,0
169,0
167,0
165,0
158,0
158,0
142,0
134,0
133,0
129,0
105,0
105,0

93,0

MP

145,8
139,4
134,8
129,0
130,6
119,0
122,6
116,4
116,0
104,2

87,2

85,0

%
64,24
60,07
58,68
57,99
57,29
54,86
54,86
49,31
46,53
46,18
44,79
36,46
36,46
32,29

%
60,75
58,08
56,17
56,09
54,42
51,74
51,08
48,50
48,33
43,42
36,33
35,42

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
23
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
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